
First name Family name email
1 Charlotte B Mogensen chbmo@mfvm.dk
2 Dan Cowan dan.cowan@dfo-mpo.gc.ca
3 Dennis Thurston dennis.thurston@boem.gov
4 Douglas Causey dcausey@alaska.edu
5 Elizabeth McLanahan Elizabeth.McLanahan@noaa.gov
6 James Gamble jgamble@institutenorth.org
7 Jan Ekebom jan.ekebom@ym.fi
8 Jeehye Kim jhkim85@kmi.re.kr
9 Katharine Ferri katharine.ferri@dfo-mpo.gc.ca
10 Kathy Nghiem kathy.nghiem@dfo-mpo.gc.ca
11 Laura Strickler laura.strickler@noaa.gov
12 Maureen Copley maureen.copley@canada.ca
13 Maya Gold maya.gold@dfo-mpo.gc.ca
14 Megan Sheremata megan.sheremata@utoronto.ca
15 Nicole Kanayurak nicole.kanayurak@north-slope.org
16 Sijie Lin lin.sijie@tongji.edu.cn
17 Takehiro Nakamura takehiro.nakamura@un.org
18 Victoria (Tori) Luu victoria.luu@noaa.gov
19 Zhichao Wang zwang@wmo.int
20 Gunn-Britt Retter gbr@saamicluncil.net
21 Jamie Karnik jkarnik@oceana.org
22 Sergey Khrushchev NLitovchenko@mnr.gov.ru
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